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FeedbeckAnalysis

Feedba.t f Dm T€a.heR 2015-15

t€edback lrom ihe teache.s and th.n satkfaction towards cu icuum, t€aching,

earning, evrual on and i.franruclureare oleded regula yand ana ysed asfolows:

1. Resard ng 5aiGfa.tion of the rea.heu rowadr the cou6e and syhbus taught by

them have sood baance belween theory and appication wa5 tg.ee'by 59.s per

cenl, 'strons y agree' bv 35.1 per cent and the remainlns 5.4 per cent of reachets

'neither d sagree nor agree'.

2. Regarding the objedives ofthe syallabi, s9.5 per cent of the teachere'agree'that
they are wel defined and 29.7 per cedtofthem !tronsly aCree'lt

3. on re evance of books and referen.e materiasto 6verthe entne syllabi: s6.3 per

.ent'agr€e"40.spercentthonEyagree'aid 2.7 per.ent'di$cree'.
4. 6T.6per.entoftheteache6t ongly aeree that there is innease intheirinteren,

knowledge and petspectve in the r subject areas taught bythem and 32.4 per.enr

5. Regardinsireedom of teache15 to adopt newtechniques and stratesles fo.teaching:

ST.6percentolthem!tronglyasree'and32.4percent just'agree'lt.
6, Majority of the leache6 (s4.1per.ent)ttronsy agree'rhat freedom5 are Eiven 10

them to adopt new techniques and strategies for assessment and evaluation of
nudents, and 37 3 percent otthem'agree'.

7. Resardins te5t and eramination5.onduded wellinume inthe institution,56.3 per

ceitlronSlyagree"40.spercent'agree'and2.7per.ent'disagree'.
3. Resardnsthe availabilty of pre5crbed book nthe lbrary,54l per cent'agree',

aO 5 pe'.err i.'o1s\ d8,e" "nd5 d pq.en.'d rcs,ee

9. Teache6 view on convenience of colege environmeni for ieaching and research is

thats4.1percentttronglyasree andtheremaning45.9percent'asree'.
10. Oplnion ofteache6 on teacher frlend ine$ of colleEe admlnishauon: s6.3 per.€nt

'ag.ee" 4O.s per.ent ttrongly agree'and 2.7 per .ent 'disagree'.

11. Resarding the provislon ofoppofrunities and suppon rothefa.uhyto update their

knowledge, skil and qua ifi.ations byrhe manaeement,64.9 per.eitofthe tea.h€u
5lrongLyagree"32.4pe.cenr',agree',and 2.Tpercent',diragree',.

12 opinion of faculty on lhe provsion of seed money and other perks lor updating

knowledge and rkiLr,56.3 per cent'asree',324 per cent ttronsly agreer,3.l per

.ent'neitherdisagreenoragree'andz.Tpercent dkagree'.

13. Maiority (703 per cent)ofthe teachem'agree'that faclites for lCr in the collese

are adequate,24.3 per.ent',strongly agree',snd s4 per.ent'neither dGagree nor



14. Resardins availabiity of sufficent rpace in co lese canteen/cafeteria for toache6:
4s.9 per .ent 'aE ree', 40. s per .ent !trong y agree', r0.3 per cent !disagree' and 2.7
percant lronsly d sasree'.

1s. Regarding maintenance and cleaning of Toiels^vash room in the college:43.6 per

cent of ther 'as.ee',32.4 per cent ttrons y agree',10 3 per cent'disasree and 3.r
per cent ineitherd sagree noragree'.

16 Regarding mainlenance and cleaning of clasroomr 51.4 per cent 'agree', 40.5 per

.ent Stonslv agree', and the remainins either dkasree or sronsly dhagree.
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